



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 349 of 2025

ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED **versus** PARMILA SAHU & ORS

Order Sheet

02/03/2026	Mr. Abhishek Mishra, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. B.N. Nande, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Mr. Amit Sahu, Advocate for respondents No. 1 to 7. Ms. Prachi Singh, Advocate for respondents No. 8 and 9. At the request of Mr. Abhishek Mishra, post this appeal after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
--------------------------	---